
Subjects ( 2021 and onwards)Max Marks Passing Marks
SA-1= Samhita 200 100
PV=Padartha Vijnanam 400 200
KS= Kriya Sharira 400 200
SN & AI= Sanskrit Evam 
Ayurved Ithas 300 150
RS= Rachna Sharira 400 200

1700 850

Roll No Regd.No Name Father's Name Result Remarks

Babe Ke Ayurvedic College, Daudhar,Moga 

112520101 2023-GRU/BKA/M-001 AAMIR YAZDANI
MD MUZAMMIL 
HUSSAIN

990

112520102 2023-GRU/BKA/M-002 AARUSHI ARORA HARISH KUMAR 1054

112520103 2023-GRU/BKA/M-006 AJAY VAKEEL CHAND 1041

112520104 2023-GRU/BKA/M-007 AJAY SINGLA KRISHAN GOPAL R-SN&AI, Failed but Promoted

112520105 2023-GRU/BKA/M-008 AKASHDEEP SINGH SURJIT SINGH R-RS, Failed but Promoted

112520106 2023-GRU/BKA/M-009 AMAN KUMAR VIJENDER KUMAR 976

112520107 2023-GRU/BKA/M-011 ANJALI LATA SHAMBHU KUMAR 976

GURU RAVIDAS AYURVED UNIVERSITY PUNJAB, HOSHIARPUR
Notification BAMS 1st (Admission 2021 onwards) Nov/Dec 2025/686

The result of each candidate is notified as shown in the column of RESULT. Marks have been shown in case of Pass Candidates. R' means Re-appear in the 
subject(s),RL-Secracy means result with held by secracy branch, D means Detained & RL-Decision means result with held due to court case,RL-Award means 

result late due to non receipt of Awards.
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112520108 2023-GRU/BKA/M-016 ASHISH KUMAR PAL RAM KUMAR R-KS,SN&AI, Failed but Promoted

112520109 2023-GRU/BKA/M-025 DHATRAK SAKSHI PRAKASH PRAKASH DHATRAK 1124

112520110 2023-GRU/BKA/M-031 KALPANA GUPTA RAKESH KUMAR 1001

112520111 2023-GRU/BKA/M-035 MANISH KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR 1023

112520112 2023-GRU/BKA/M-043 PARTHA PRATIM KALITA KAMALA KALITA 998

112520113 2023-GRU/BKA/M-045 PRANAB KUMAR RAJ KUMAR 925

112520114 2023-GRU/BKA/M-052 SAMEER RANA VIKRAM SINGH 1081

112520115 2023-GRU/BKA/M-057 SUMIT KUMAR SARWAN KUMAR 1017
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112520116 2023-GRU/BKA/M-058 UDIT KALITA KESHAB CH KALITA 1062

Shree Lakshmi Narayan Ayurvedic College, Amritsar

112520201 2023-GRU/LNA/A-002 ABHISHEK ROOP RAM 1062

112520202 2023-GRU/LNA/A-004 AKSHIT BHATIA SHAM SUNDER BHATIA 1112

112520203 2023-GRU/LNA/A-005 AMANDEEP TILAK RAJ 1089

112520204 2023-GRU/LNA/A-006 AMRITPAL SINGH AVTAR SINGH 1048

112520205 2023-GRU/LNA/A-010 BHAGYAM ARORA SANJEEV KUMAR 1145

112520206 2023-GRU/LNA/A-013 CHAMAN LAL YASH PAL 1094
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112520207 2023-GRU/LNA/A-026 KANVI VIJAY KUMAR R-PV, Failed but Promoted

112520208 2023-GRU/LNA/A-030 MADHAV GULATI GAURAV GULATI 1110

112520209 2023-GRU/LNA/A-037 MEHAK SURAJ PARKASH 1068

112520210 2023-GRU/LNA/A-043 OJASWINI SANDEEP KUMAR 1152

112520211 2023-GRU/LNA/A-046 PRABHJOT SINGH AMARJIT SINGH 1137

112520212 2023-GRU/LNA/A-048 PUSHPANJAL WADHWA SUNIL KUMAR 1143

112520213 2023-GRU/LNA/A-050 RITESH THAKUR TILAK RAJ 1086

112520214 2023-GRU/LNA/A-054 SAKSHAM  BHATIA PAWAN BHATIA 1124
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112520215 2023-GRU/LNA/A-060 VINEET RAM SHIROMANI 1133

Dayanand Ayurvedic College, Jalandhar

112520401 2023-GRU/DNA/J-008 DEEPANSH SANT LAL 1021

112520402 2023-GRU/DNA/J-010 DIVANSHI SAVRAJ SINGH 1135

112520403 2023-GRU/DNA/J-011 DIYA SHARMA SANJEEV KUMAR 1152

112520404 2023-GRU/DNA/J-022 KESHAV GOSAIN RAJESH KUMAR GOSAIN 1033

112520405 2023-GRU/DNA/J-029 KUNICA RAKESH KUMAR 998

112520406 2023-GRU/DNA/J-040 NUPUR SHARMA RAJKUMAR SHARMA 1089
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112520407 2023-GRU/DNA/J-045 RAVINDER SINGH MADAN KUMAR R-SN&AI, Failed but Promoted

Sri Satya Sai Murlidhar Ayurvedic College, Moga

112520501 2023-GRU/SSA/M-006 BADAL MEHAR SINGH R-KS, Failed but Promoted

112520502 2023-GRU/SSA/M-008 CHARANJEET SANDHU KULDEEP SANDHU R-KS,RS, Failed but Promoted

112520503 2023-GRU/SSA/M-010 DEEPAK SOMNATH PAWAR S D PAWAR R-KS, Failed but Promoted

112520504 2023-GRU/SSA/M-012 DHRUV VIPAN KUMAR SHARMA R-KS,RS, Failed but Promoted

112520505 2023-GRU/SSA/M-029 MD JIGAR ALAM MD SHAKIL AHMAD 1065

112520506 2023-GRU/SSA/M-032 PARIMAL KAUR BALBIR SINGH R-PV,KS,SN&AI,RS, failed and Detained
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112520507 2023-GRU/SSA/M-034 RITIK INDRAJ R-KS, Failed but Promoted

112520508 2023-GRU/SSA/M-039 SHEIKH MEHTAB MUSTAFA
SHEIKH TOUHID SHAH 
MUSTAFA

1150

112520509 2023-GRU/SSA/M-040 SHIVANSH PANDEY PRAMOD PANDEY R-KS,SN&AI,RS, failed and Detained

112520510 2023-GRU/SSA/M-048 VANSH ARORA SURINDER PAL 1103

112520511 2023-GRU/SSA/M-028 Md. Izazul Hoque Sabed Ali R-SA-I,PV,SN&AI,RS, failed and Detained

Guru Nanak Ayurvedic College, Gopalpur

112520601 2023-GRU/GNA/G-003 ALAKESH DAS DILIP KUMAR DAS 1145

112520602 2023-GRU/GNA/G-004 AMARJEET CHEDI LAL SHARMA R-KS,SN&AI, Failed but Promoted
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112520603 2023-GRU/GNA/G-005 ANIKET VERMA RAKESH KUMAR 1010

112520604 2023-GRU/GNA/G-007 ANKITA RAM LABHAYA R-KS,SN&AI, Failed but Promoted

112520605 2023-GRU/GNA/G-015 DIVYANSHI RASHPAUL R-RS, Failed but Promoted

112520606 2023-GRU/GNA/G-028 MANAV RANA DHARAMPAL 1006

112520607 2023-GRU/GNA/G-033 MONSUR AHMED ANSARY MAIN UDDIN ANSARY 1108

112520608 2023-GRU/GNA/G-034 NAMANDEEP KULDEEP KUMAR R-SA-I,KS,RS, failed and Detained

112520609 2023-GRU/GNA/G-035 NAMITA
SANJIV KUMAR 
GAUTAM

R-PV,KS,RS, failed and Detained

112520610 2023-GRU/GNA/G-036 NIDHI PAL BIJENDER PAL 1054
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112520611 2023-GRU/GNA/G-037 NIHARIKA PANKAJ BANSAL 1019

112520612 2023-GRU/GNA/G-041 PRIYANSHU GOPAL  SINGH R-KS,RS, Failed but Promoted

112520613 2023-GRU/GNA/G-042 RAHUL KATHAT MAJID ALI R-SN&AI, Failed but Promoted

112520614 2023-GRU/GNA/G-044 RITESH KUMAR
YOGINDER BHADHUR 
SINGH

R-SN&AI,RS, Failed but Promoted

112520615 2023-GRU/GNA/G-051 SHIVAM THAKUR DAVINDER KUMAR 1067

112520616 2023-GRU/GNA/G-053 SHUBHANKAR THAKUR NARESH THAKUR 1008

112520617 2023-GRU/GNA/G-055 SUMIT RAM PICHARE
PICHARE RAM 
JAIHINDRAO

R-RS, Failed but Promoted

112520618 2023-GRU/GNA/G-056 SUSHANT GILL SHIV KUMAR 1000
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112520619 2023-GRU/GNA/G-029 MD ZABIULLAH MD ISLAM R-SA-I,KS,SN&AI,RS, failed and Detained

Mai Bhago Ayurvedic College, Muktsar

112520701 2023-GRU/MBA/M-002 ALSUNA YEASMIN KHOLILUR RAHMAN R-SA-I, Failed but Promoted

112520702 2023-GRU/MBA/M-005 ANJALI KUMARI RAMESH RAY R-KS, Failed but Promoted

112520703 2023-GRU/MBA/M-007 ANSHIKA HARISH KUMAR 1012

112520704 2023-GRU/MBA/M-009 ARUSHI SHARMA PARVEEN KUMAR 952

112520705 2023-GRU/MBA/M-015 DIVYA AJIT SINGH 1017

112520706 2023-GRU/MBA/M-018
GHODVINDE SWARANGI 
KAILASH

KAILASH 1048
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112520707 2023-GRU/MBA/M-020 HARSHITA KAMAL KUMAR R-KS, Failed but Promoted

112520708 2023-GRU/MBA/M-022 HARSIMRAN KAUR GURCHARAN SINGH 1014

112520709 2023-GRU/MBA/M-023 ISHA SATENDRA KUMAR 1093

112520710 2023-GRU/MBA/M-024
JADHAV VISHAKHA 
MAHENDRA 

MAHENDRA R-SA-I,SN&AI,RS, failed and Detained

112520711 2023-GRU/MBA/M-029 HARAD MANASI SURESH
SURESH SHANTARAM 
HARAD

1037

112520712 2023-GRU/MBA/M-030 MHATRE SANIYA PRAVIN PRAVIN 980

112520713 2023-GRU/MBA/M-032 MUSKAN KANSAY RANJEET SINGH KANSAY R-SA-I, Failed but Promoted

112520714 2023-GRU/MBA/M-033 NANDANI HEMRAJ 1054
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112520715 2023-GRU/MBA/M-034 NAZIYA NOOR NOORUL HODA 1018

112520716 2023-GRU/MBA/M-036 NISHTHA AGARWAL VIVEK AGARWAL R-SA-I,KS, Failed but Promoted

112520717 2023-GRU/MBA/M-037 NOAH DHILLON
HARJINDER SINGH 
DHILLON

1127

112520718 2023-GRU/MBA/M-038 PALAK VINOD KUMAR 1063

112520719 2023-GRU/MBA/M-040 RADHIKA JATINDER R-SN&AI, Failed but Promoted

112520720 2023-GRU/MBA/M-042 RAVINA SUBHASH CHANDER 987

112520721 2023-GRU/MBA/M-049 SHREYA SINGH MANOJ SINGH R-SA-I,KS,RS, failed and Detained

112520722 2023-GRU/MBA/M-054 SUKHMANJOT KAUR HARJINDER SINGH 1044
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112520723 2023-GRU/MBA/M-059 VISHE BHAKTI ANANT ANANT 1041

Govt. Ayurvedic College, Patiala

112520801 2023-GRU/GTA/P-004 ANKIT PRADHAN
MAHESH KUMAR 
SHARMA

1182

112520802 2023-GRU/GTA/P-017 LAKHVIR KAUR BHUPINDER SINGH R-SN&AI, Failed but Promoted

Guru Nanak Ayurvedic  College, Muktsar

112520901 2023-GRU/GNA/M-009 CHANDAN KUMAR YADAV SATENDRA  YADAV R-RS, Failed but Promoted

112520902 2023-GRU/GNA/M-010
CHAUDHARI HARSHADA 
ARVIND

CHAUDHARI ARVIND 
SITARAM

1031

112520903 2023-GRU/GNA/M-013 HARJOT SINGH GURSEWAK SINGH 1030
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112520904 2023-GRU/GNA/M-015
KALYANKASTURE GANESH 
NARAYAN

NARAYAN 1035

112520905 2023-GRU/GNA/M-016 KARANDEEP DYAL CHAND 1039

112520906 2023-GRU/GNA/M-017 KARTIK JANGIR SUSHIL JANGIR R-RS, Failed but Promoted

112520907 2023-GRU/GNA/M-018 KAVYA SHENDE MAHESH SHENDE R-SA-I,KS,RS, failed and Detained

112520908 2023-GRU/GNA/M-019 KHARADE ABHISHEK RAJU KHARADE RAJU 1090

112520909 2023-GRU/GNA/M-022 KUNTURWAR SHRUTI BALAJI
KUNTURWAR BALAJI 
NARHARI

1036

112520910 2023-GRU/GNA/M-025 MANE PRACHITI TANAJI TANAJI R-RS, Failed but Promoted

112520911 2023-GRU/GNA/M-027 MANILA CHANDER PARKASH 1014

14 of 41



Subjects ( 2021 and onwards)Max Marks Passing Marks
SA-1= Samhita 200 100
PV=Padartha Vijnanam 400 200
KS= Kriya Sharira 400 200
SN & AI= Sanskrit Evam 
Ayurved Ithas 300 150
RS= Rachna Sharira 400 200

1700 850

Roll No Regd.No Name Father's Name Result Remarks

GURU RAVIDAS AYURVED UNIVERSITY PUNJAB, HOSHIARPUR
Notification BAMS 1st (Admission 2021 onwards) Nov/Dec 2025/686

The result of each candidate is notified as shown in the column of RESULT. Marks have been shown in case of Pass Candidates. R' means Re-appear in the 
subject(s),RL-Secracy means result with held by secracy branch, D means Detained & RL-Decision means result with held due to court case,RL-Award means 

result late due to non receipt of Awards.

112520912 2023-GRU/GNA/M-028 MD MOBASHIR KHAN MD AYUB KHAN 1058

112520913 2023-GRU/GNA/M-030 MUNDE MAMTA MAHADEV MAHADEV R-RS, Failed but Promoted

112520914 2023-GRU/GNA/M-031 NAIK KSHAMA NITIN NITIN 1108

112520915 2023-GRU/GNA/M-032
NAIKWADI ROSHANI 
RAJARAM

N  RAJARAM R-KS,RS, Failed but Promoted

112520916 2023-GRU/GNA/M-036 NITESH KUMAR GUPTA NASIV LAL GUPTA 1033

112520917 2023-GRU/GNA/M-039 PATIL SUJIT SHANKAR
PATIL SHANKAR 
CHANDRU

1064

112520918 2023-GRU/GNA/M-041 PAWAR VIJAY KANIFNATH KANIFNATH 1030

112520919 2023-GRU/GNA/M-042 PRIYANI VIKRAM 1052
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112520920 2023-GRU/GNA/M-043 RAHUL KASHNIA KIRSHAN LAL 1043

112520921 2023-GRU/GNA/M-044 RATHOD LAKHAN SANTOSH SANTOSH 996

112520922 2023-GRU/GNA/M-045
RATHOD PRIYANKA 
PRAKASH

PRAKASH R-KS,RS, Failed but Promoted

112520923 2023-GRU/GNA/M-047 RAVI KUMAR SHARMA
DHARMENDRA KUMAR 
SHARMA

1043

112520924 2023-GRU/GNA/M-048 ROSHAN YADAV HARE RAM YADAV 1057

112520925 2023-GRU/GNA/M-049 SAGAR KUMAR RAMESH KUMAR 1019

112520926 2023-GRU/GNA/M-051 SAUMYA SHREYA SANTOSH KUMAR SINGH 1036

112520927 2023-GRU/GNA/M-052 SHAGUN DOGRA
SANJEEV KUMAR 
DOGRA

1065
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112520928 2023-GRU/GNA/M-054 SHIVALE CHETAN SATISH
SHIVALE SATISH 
VINAYAK

R-RS, Failed but Promoted

112520929 2023-GRU/GNA/M-060
WAGH HRISHITA 
BALASAHEB

BALASAHEB 1018

Shaheed Kartar Singh Sarabha Ayurvedic College, Sarabha

112521001 2023-GRU/SKA/L-003 AJIT SINGH
MAHINDER PAL SINGH 
SETHI 

1061

112521002 2023-GRU/SKA/L-005 AKVINDER KAUR KARAMJEET SINGH 1029

112521003 2023-GRU/SKA/L-006 ALISHA KULYASH BATRA 1107

112521004 2023-GRU/SKA/L-007 ANAMIKA
MITHILESH KUMAR 
SHUKLA

1069

112521005 2023-GRU/SKA/L-008 ANJALI KUMARI DHARMINDER JHA 1043
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112521006 2023-GRU/SKA/L-011 ARYAN VAID RAJESH KUMAR 999

112521007 2023-GRU/SKA/L-014 DEVANSH SHARMA UMANG SHARMA 1060

112521008 2023-GRU/SKA/L-019 GARIMA SHARMA KIMTI LAL 1091

112521009 2023-GRU/SKA/L-020 GUNN SACHDEVA SUNIL KUMAR   1016

112521010 2023-GRU/SKA/L-022 ISHIKA THAKUR TRIGUN SINGH R-KS, Failed but Promoted

112521011 2023-GRU/SKA/L-026 JATIN NARANG PUNIT NARANG 1064

112521012 2023-GRU/SKA/L-030 KHUSHI VERMA RAJNEESH VERMA 1110

112521013 2023-GRU/SKA/L-032 KRISH SANJAY 1041
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112521014 2023-GRU/SKA/L-033 MANSI RISHI PAL 1065

112521015 2023-GRU/SKA/L-034 MOHAMMAD OWAISH MOHAMMAD SAMI 1092

112521016 2023-GRU/SKA/L-039 NANDINI VERMA TARSEM LAL R-SN&AI, Failed but Promoted

112521017 2023-GRU/SKA/L-040 PANKAJ JASWINDER SINGH R-KS, Failed but Promoted

112521018 2023-GRU/SKA/L-042 RASHMEET KAUR HARPREET SINGH R-RS, Failed but Promoted

112521019 2023-GRU/SKA/L-043 RISHIT THAKUR SWARAN SINGH R-SA-I,PV,KS,RS, failed and Detained

112521020 2023-GRU/SKA/L-047 SANJANA KRISHAN LAL 1093

112521021 2023-GRU/SKA/L-048 SEJAL SURI KARAM CHAND SURI 1049
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112521022 2023-GRU/SKA/L-049 SHIKHA TYAGI KANTI TYAGI 1131

112521023 2023-GRU/SKA/L-051 SHUBHAM GILL BALWANT SINGH GILL 1079

112521024 2023-GRU/SKA/L-052 SHWETA RANA RAJINDER SINGH 1073

112521025 2023-GRU/SKA/L-053 SIMRAN CHOUDHARY SUNIL KUMAR   1049

112521026 2023-GRU/SKA/L-058 VARDAAN PUNJ ATUL PUNJ
R-SA-
I,PV,KS,SN&AI,RS,

failed and Detained

112521027 2023-GRU/SKA/L-060 ZUBAIDA TAHIR HUSSAIN 1078

Smt. Urmila Devi Ayurvedic College, Hoshiarpur

112521101 2023-GRU/UDA/H-007 DILJIT SINGH HARDEVAL SINGH 1101
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112521102 2023-GRU/UDA/H-013 KAIVALYA RATTAN TUSHAR RATTAN 1126

112521103 2023-GRU/UDA/H-020 MANJIT SINGH SATWINDER SINGH 1003

112521104 2023-GRU/UDA/H-051 TAMANA BHUMBLA NARINDER KUMAR 1093

  Saint Sahara Ayurvedic College, Bathinda

112521201 2023-GRU/SSA/B-005 ANANYA BRIJENDER KUMAR 1017

112521202 2023-GRU/SSA/B-006 ANISHA KUMARI MUNNA CHOUDHARY 999

112521203 2023-GRU/SSA/B-008 ANKIT KUMAR DHARA SINGH 959

112521204 2023-GRU/SSA/B-009 ARUN KUMAR RATTAN SINGH 1006
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112521205 2023-GRU/SSA/B-010 ASHISH KUMAR PATEL MAHENDRA PATEL 986

112521206 2023-GRU/SSA/B-011 AYUSH LAMBA SANJAY LAMBA 985

112521207 2023-GRU/SSA/B-015 GAUTAM BANSAL PARVESH BANSAL R-SA-I,KS,SN&AI,RS, failed and Detained

112521208 2023-GRU/SSA/B-016 GUJAR SUMIT KIRAN KIRAN R-SA-I, Failed but Promoted

112521209 2023-GRU/SSA/B-018 ISHA BISWAS SAMIR KUMAR BISWAS 1058

112521210 2023-GRU/SSA/B-019 ISHAAN GAGNEJA AMIT GAGNEJA R-SA-I,KS, Failed but Promoted

112521211 2023-GRU/SSA/B-026 KESHAV RISHI RAJ R-RS, Failed but Promoted

112521212 2023-GRU/SSA/B-028
KHAN MOHAMMED 
HUSSAIN HAFFIZULLAH

HAFFIZULLAH 1059
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112521213 2023-GRU/SSA/B-033
MAHAJAN CHETAN 
DATTATRAY

DATTATRAY 1051

112521214 2023-GRU/SSA/B-036 NEHA JAGDISH 1059

112521215 2023-GRU/SSA/B-038 NIKHIL WADHWA SURENDER KUMAR R-SN&AI, Failed but Promoted

112521216 2023-GRU/SSA/B-041 PANKAJ KUMAR RATTAN SINGH R-SN&AI, Failed but Promoted

112521217 2023-GRU/SSA/B-043
PATIL BRIJBHUSHAN 
ANANDRAO

ANANDRAO R-SN&AI, Failed but Promoted

112521218 2023-GRU/SSA/B-044 PATIL HARSH NITIN NITIN BHATU PATIL 1051

112521219 2023-GRU/SSA/B-046 PATIL RAMKUMAR VISHAL VISHAL R-KS,SN&AI,RS, failed and Detained

112521220 2023-GRU/SSA/B-047 PRAVEEN KUMAR KAPIL MUNI PRASAD
R-SA-
I,PV,KS,SN&AI,RS,

failed and Detained
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112521221 2023-GRU/SSA/B-048 PREYASHI LALIT BHUSHAN 993

112521222 2023-GRU/SSA/B-049 PULKITA HARDAYAL SINGH 1062

112521223 2023-GRU/SSA/B-050 RABIKANT KUMAR SRIKANT UPADHYAY R-KS, Failed but Promoted

112521224 2023-GRU/SSA/B-053 ROHIT RANJAN RAJEEV RANJAN 956

112521225 2023-GRU/SSA/B-054 SARONIA MITTAL SATISH KUMAR 1019

112521226 2023-GRU/SSA/B-058 VARMA SHLOK VYAS VYAS 996

112521227 2023-GRU/SSA/B-059 VIPIN KUMAR BANSI LAL R-SN&AI, Failed but Promoted

112521228 2023-GRU/SSA/B-060 VISHAL VISHWAS K K VISHWAS R-SA-I, Failed but Promoted
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Shiv Shakti Ayurvedic College, Bhikhi Mansa

112521301 2023-GRU/SSA/BM-002 AAMIR KHAN MOHABBAT KHAN 927

112521302 2023-GRU/SSA/BM-010 ARYAN SANJEEV KUMAR 1011

112521303 2023-GRU/SSA/BM-011
ASTHA VIRENDRA 
KHANDARE

VIRENDRA R-PV, Failed but Promoted

112521304 2023-GRU/SSA/BM-014 GHANSHYAM BHAGIRATH 1001

112521305 2023-GRU/SSA/BM-015 HARMANPREET SINGH BALKAR SINGH R-RS, Failed but Promoted

112521306 2023-GRU/SSA/BM-019
JITENDER KUMAR 
PRAJAPATI

PRAKASH CHAND R-SA-I,KS,RS, failed and Detained

112521307 2023-GRU/SSA/BM-021 JYOTI RAJWADE
RAVI SHANKAR 
RAJWADE

1008
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112521308 2023-GRU/SSA/BM-023 LALIT NARAYAN SINGH 888

112521309 2023-GRU/SSA/BM-025 MASHRUFA ALI HASAN 957

112521310 2023-GRU/SSA/BM-026 MEHAK GAURAV 928

112521311 2023-GRU/SSA/BM-027 MOHD JAID SARFUDDIN 948

112521312 2023-GRU/SSA/BM-028 MUSKAN RAJESH KUMAR R-SN&AI,RS, Failed but Promoted

112521313 2023-GRU/SSA/BM-030 NEHA PAPPU RAM 997

112521314 2023-GRU/SSA/BM-031 NITIN JOGINDER SINGH 1072

112521315 2023-GRU/SSA/BM-032 NITIN SHIV KUMAR 998
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112521316 2023-GRU/SSA/BM-036 PHOOL CHAND RAJA RAM R-KS, Failed but Promoted

112521317 2023-GRU/SSA/BM-038 PRATIBHA RAM LAL R-KS,RS, Failed but Promoted

112521318 2023-GRU/SSA/BM-043 SHABIR KHAN GOPALA KHAN 944

112521319 2023-GRU/SSA/BM-047 VIJAY SANJAY BHURE
SANJAY SHANKARRAO 
BHURE

R-RS, Failed but Promoted

112521320 2023-GRU/SSA/BM-048 VIVEK KUMAR SHANKAR PRASAD SAH 1085

112521321 2023-GRU/SSA/BM-049 AADIL SHARDA BHUWANDEEP SHARDA R-RS, Failed but Promoted

112521322 2023-GRU/SSA/BM-050 ADITYA PRAVIN PAISOLE PRAVIN 941

112521323 2023-GRU/SSA/BM-051 LABH SINGH SEWA SINGH 
R-SA-
I,PV,KS,SN&AI,RS,

failed and Detained
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112521324 2023-GRU/SSA/BM-052 POOJA KUMARI
UDAY KUMAR 
CHAUDHARY

932

112521325 2023-GRU/SSA/BM-054 RAMAN RAO JITENDER SINGH R-PV,KS,SN&AI,RS, failed and Detained

112521326 2023-GRU/SSA/BM-007 Anjali Jasbeer R-PV,KS,RS, failed and Detained

Saraswati Ayurvedic College,Gharuan, Mohali

112521401 2023-GRU/SAC/M-003 AKSHAY AKASH R-PV,KS, Failed but Promoted

112521402 2023-GRU/SAC/M-005 ANANNYA SRIVASTAVA AMIT SRIVASTAVA 1154

112521403 2023-GRU/SAC/M-008 ANIKET PAUL SATISH PAUL R-KS, Failed but Promoted

112521404 2023-GRU/SAC/M-010 ANKIT JASBIR 1086

112521405 2023-GRU/SAC/M-011 ANURADHA KUMARI LALAN KUMAR 1084
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112521406 2023-GRU/SAC/M-014 ARUN SHARMA DARSHAN KUMAR 1133

112521407 2023-GRU/SAC/M-015 ARUSHI SHARMA GOVIND SHARMA 1085

112521408 2023-GRU/SAC/M-017 ARYAN KAUSHAL JASBIR SINGH 1073

112521409 2023-GRU/SAC/M-019 ATUL SHARMA SURENDER KUMAR R-KS,RS, Failed but Promoted

112521410 2023-GRU/SAC/M-020 ATULA SHARMA SUNIL KUMAR 1067

112521411 2023-GRU/SAC/M-021 BHAWNA GARG RAVINDER KUMAR R-SA-I,PV, Failed but Promoted

112521412 2023-GRU/SAC/M-025 DEEPANSHI ATWAL RAJKUMAR ATWAL 1132

112521413 2023-GRU/SAC/M-026 DEEPIKA DARSHAN LAL R-SA-I,KS,RS, failed and Detained
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112521414 2023-GRU/SAC/M-027
DHARAMTHOK SOMESH 
DINKAR 

DINKAR DHARAMTHOK 1146

112521415 2023-GRU/SAC/M-030 DIXANT PARDEEP KUMAR R-SA-I, Failed but Promoted

112521416 2023-GRU/SAC/M-034 GURPREET SINGH SETHI SATWINDER SINGH R-SA-I, Failed but Promoted

112521417 2023-GRU/SAC/M-040 JAISWAL PIYUSH SHAILESH SHAILESH 1139

112521418 2023-GRU/SAC/M-042 JARN MANDAL
JAGDISH CHANDER 
MANDAL

R-SA-I,PV,KS,SN&AI, failed and Detained

112521419 2023-GRU/SAC/M-043 JASLEEN KAUR CHARANJIT SINGH 1072

112521420 2023-GRU/SAC/M-045 JAY TRIPATHI
MANOJ KUMAR 
TRIPATHI

1193

112521421 2023-GRU/SAC/M-047 JYOTI DHIMAN YASHPAL SINGH R-PV,KS, Failed but Promoted
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112521422 2023-GRU/SAC/M-050
KADAM KRISHNA 
PRAKASHRAO

PRAKASHRAO 1109

112521423 2023-GRU/SAC/M-055 LIPANSHI PARVEEN KUMAR 1067

112521424 2023-GRU/SAC/M-056 MANISH KUMAR DHARMPAL SAINI 1052

112521425 2023-GRU/SAC/M-058 MEGHANA SHARMA RAMRAJ 1057

112521426 2023-GRU/SAC/M-061 NEHA SETHI VINOD SETHI 1041

112521427 2023-GRU/SAC/M-062 NIKHIL JINDAL KISHOR KUMAR 1109

112521428 2023-GRU/SAC/M-063
NOUSHEEN FURKHAN 
ANSARI

FURKHAN IDRIS ANSARI 1071

112521429 2023-GRU/SAC/M-065 RAJESH YADAV KRISHAN KUMAR YADAV R-KS, Failed but Promoted
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GURU RAVIDAS AYURVED UNIVERSITY PUNJAB, HOSHIARPUR
Notification BAMS 1st (Admission 2021 onwards) Nov/Dec 2025/686

The result of each candidate is notified as shown in the column of RESULT. Marks have been shown in case of Pass Candidates. R' means Re-appear in the 
subject(s),RL-Secracy means result with held by secracy branch, D means Detained & RL-Decision means result with held due to court case,RL-Award means 

result late due to non receipt of Awards.

112521430 2023-GRU/SAC/M-067 RAKSHIT KUMAR RAJ KUMAR GUPTA 1142

112521431 2023-GRU/SAC/M-070 RITIK YADAV RAM NARESH YADAV 1056

112521432 2023-GRU/SAC/M-071 RIYA KUMARI AWADHESH KUMAR 1107

112521433 2023-GRU/SAC/M-073 ROHIT MOHINDER SINGH 1058

112521434 2023-GRU/SAC/M-074 RUHANI MANKOTIA JAGDEV SINGH 1080

112521435 2023-GRU/SAC/M-077
SANDHU SARABJEETSINGH 
KULDEEPSINGH

KULDEEPSINGH 1171

112521436 2023-GRU/SAC/M-079 SAVATE ADITI DILIP DILIP 1109

112521437 2023-GRU/SAC/M-081 SHAHADAT HASAN MOHD R-SA-I, Failed but Promoted
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112521438 2023-GRU/SAC/M-082
SHAIKH FARDIN SHAIKH 
FAKRUDDIN

SHAIKH FAKRUDDIN 1081

112521439 2023-GRU/SAC/M-083 SHIKHA SANGWAN SATPAL SINGH R-RS, Failed but Promoted

112521440 2023-GRU/SAC/M-085 SHIVANI PHOOL KUMAR 1122

112521441 2023-GRU/SAC/M-090 SUHANI SHARMA ROMESH CHANDER 1083

112521442 2023-GRU/SAC/M-096 VIRAT TARAR CHANDRAVEER SINGH 1203

112521443 2023-GRU/SAC/M-099 YUVRAJINDER SHARMA NARESH KUMAR 1169

112521444 2023-GRU/SAC/M-100 ZOYA CHAND CHAND MIAN 1044

Harmony Ayurvedic College, Ferozepur
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112521501 2023-GRU/HAC/F-004 ASHA BHOOP SINGH 1060

112521502 2023-GRU/HAC/F-005 ASHOK SWAMI SHANKAR LAL SWAMI 1015

112521503 2023-GRU/HAC/F-006 BARKHA GOPAL JAISWAL 1211

112521504 2023-GRU/HAC/F-007
CHAUDHARY SATYAM 
NARENDRA 

NARENDRA CHAUDHARY 1117

112521505 2023-GRU/HAC/F-008
CHOBE OMKAR 
UTHRESHWAR

 UTHRESHWAR 1077

112521506 2023-GRU/HAC/F-010 EKANT DHUNDHARA RAM KUMAR 1092

112521507 2023-GRU/HAC/F-012 GULAM MUSTFA MOHD YASEEN 1054

112521508 2023-GRU/HAC/F-013 GUPTA DHRUV SUBEDAR SUBEDAR 1116
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112521509 2023-GRU/HAC/F-016 KALE SUYASH SUNIL SUNIL NAMDEV KALE 1063

112521510 2023-GRU/HAC/F-018 KAMLESH KUMAR RAM DAYAL  GUPTA 1086

112521511 2023-GRU/HAC/F-019 KANCHAN RANA MALKIAT SINGH 1066

112521512 2023-GRU/HAC/F-022 MANDISHA ANCHAL SINGH 1084

112521513 2023-GRU/HAC/F-024 MOHD NADIR ASGAR ALI 1099

112521514 2023-GRU/HAC/F-026 MOHD ZUBAIR ISRAR ALI 1100

112521515 2023-GRU/HAC/F-033
MUZAWAR AAFTAB 
QAMARUDDIN

QAMARUDDIN 1068

112521516 2023-GRU/HAC/F-036 PATIL YUKTA MOHAN MOHAN 1168
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112521517 2023-GRU/HAC/F-043 RIYAZ HUSSAIN MOHD HUSSAIN 1056

112521518 2023-GRU/HAC/F-044 ROHAN KUMAR SHYAM PARSAD VERMA 1096

112521519 2023-GRU/HAC/F-045 SHAFIQUR RAHMAN JAWAIDUR RAHMAN 1048

112521520 2023-GRU/HAC/F-046
SHAIKH AMAN AYYUB 
KAKAR

AYYUB KAKAR 1080

112521521 2023-GRU/HAC/F-048 SUNEHA KRISHAN SAHOTA 1055

112521522 2023-GRU/HAC/F-051 WAJE SIDDHI DATTARAM DATTARAM SOMA WAJE 1083

112521523 2023-GRU/HAC/F-052 YASH JAI BHAGWAN 1078

112521524 2023-GRU/HAC/F-053 YASHASWANI CHAUHAN SHASHI CHAUHAN 1163
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Baba Hira Das Ayurvedic College, Muktsar

112521601 2023-GRU/BHA/M-002 ABHINAV ROY BINOD KUMAR ROY 1143

112521602 2023-GRU/BHA/M-003 ADITI KUMARI SUNIL PANDIT 1109

112521603 2023-GRU/BHA/M-007 ARJUN SINGH GEHLOT
RAJENDRA SINGH 
GEHLOT

1181

112521604 2023-GRU/BHA/M-011 CHESTA KARGWAL
CHANDER PRAKASH 
KARGWAL

1173

112521605 2023-GRU/BHA/M-023 JADHAV HRUDAYA SANTOSH SANTOSH 1132

112521606 2023-GRU/BHA/M-025 KAJAL BARAK DILAWER SINGH 1055

112521607 2023-GRU/BHA/M-031 KM KIRTI NARESH 1064
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112521608 2023-GRU/BHA/M-036 MANISH KUMAR PRABHU SAH 1151

112521609 2023-GRU/BHA/M-037 NAWLE ANUJA MANIK MANIK 1121

112521610 2023-GRU/BHA/M-039
PRAJAPATI JITESH 
ROOPARAM

ROOPARAM 1158

112521611 2023-GRU/BHA/M-042 SAJAN SINGH BALDEV SINGH 1134

112521612 2023-GRU/BHA/M-045 SARVESH KUMAR RAM GOPAL 1072

112521613 2023-GRU/BHA/M-046 SAWAN KHATIK MUKESH KHATIK 1088

112521614 2023-GRU/BHA/M-055
VAISHNAV KANCHAN 
DINESH

DINESH VAISHNAV 1101

Khalsa Ayurvdic College , Nangal Kalan , Mansa
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112521701 2023-GRU/KAC/M-001 ABHISHEK RAJKUMAR VATS 1049

112521702 2023-GRU/KAC/M-002 AKASH KHATANA SUNDER KHATANA R-KS,RS, Failed but Promoted

112521703 2023-GRU/KAC/M-003 ARMAN RANJEET SINGH 906

112521704 2023-GRU/KAC/M-004 AVTAR SINGH RAKESH KUMAR R-SN&AI, Failed but Promoted

112521705 2023-GRU/KAC/M-006
BARHATE MOHINI 
KHEMCHAND

KHEMCHAND 958

112521706 2023-GRU/KAC/M-008 DESHMUKH NOMAN RAFIK RAFIK R-KS, Failed but Promoted

112521707 2023-GRU/KAC/M-010 FAIJ MOHD HAKMUDDIN R-RS, Failed but Promoted

112521708 2023-GRU/KAC/M-012 FARDEEN KHAN
MOHAMMAD 
SHAHRUDEEN

919
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112521709 2023-GRU/KAC/M-013 GAGAN KUMAR SURESH KUMAR 1005

112521710 2023-GRU/KAC/M-019 KUNAL SHASHI BHUSHAN R-SN&AI, Failed but Promoted

112521711 2023-GRU/KAC/M-021 MANISHA RAJINDER KUMAR 1019

112521712 2023-GRU/KAC/M-037 RAHISH KHAN SAHAJMAL KHAN 959

112521713 2023-GRU/KAC/M-038 RAMAN DHARMVIR R-SA-I,RS, Failed but Promoted

112521714 2023-GRU/KAC/M-046 TANISHA KUMARI SURESH KUMAR 982

112521715 2023-GRU/KAC/M-047 VAIBHAV KAILASH KUMAR R-KS, Failed but Promoted

Punjab Institute of Ayurveda, Abohar
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112521801 2023-GRU/PIA/A-001 Goud Satyam Vijay Vijay Kumar Goud 1087

112521802 2023-GRU/PIA/A-002 Somnathe Lokesh Raje Rajendra 1041

DEO DEO Senior Assistant Superintentdant

Controller of 
Examinations

Hoshiarpur
20 November 2025
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